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DIST. 20-20A= 30.01'

84" RCP
FD "+" CUTS

SHI
SET

8-10-23, TDN
1/21/22, TDN
4/30/21, JFO
6/15/20, JFO
REF20
FD MAG/WASHER
1/25/12, SAH
SET MAG/WASHER
7/28/11, MC
0.2' DOWN
FD SM.R.R.SPIKE
6/16/10, BG
FD P.K. SHANK
7/7/87, CL
SET P.K./WASHER
RECORD:
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